MERCURY [115 EFI [4-Stake])
Serial Mbr Range: 18227000 18366822 [USA)

16479

¥ Cylinder Block

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
2 17 823640 | FIM, Doweel 10 A
3 10 BE16506001| SCREW 1 A
4 10 418840 |BOLT, (M2 » 55) 10 5
5 10 204072 BOLT. (M10 x 135] 10 5
A 25 A55690| GROMMET 1
7 B04073|LIFTIMG EYE 2 A
g 10 825702 1|BOLT, [ME = 20) 4 5
9 19 825953 PLUG, [M14 2 12) 1 5
10 27 219900 | GASKET 1 258
11 35 822626004 | 0IL FILTER 1
12 10 A04097|BOLT 1 A
13 2814247 |OUTER ExHAST COVER 1 5
14 27 804076007 | GASKET 1 25
13 10 251427 BOLT. [ME = 30) 18 5
16 10 881425| SCREW PLUG 1 A
17 27 BB1426| GASKET 1 25
18 204073007 | ANODE 1 5
19 25 204086 GROMMET 1 5
20 287847 | COVER 1 5
21 10 881431 |BOLT, M3 = 40) 1 A
22 10 827207 |BOLT, (M3 = 25] 1 A
23 25 204082 | GROMMET 1 5
24 204080 PRESSIURE CONTROL WALVE 1 5
25 24 204081 | SPRING 1 5
26 27 A04084| GASKET 1 25
27 804083001 | COVER 1 A
28 10 291428/ BOLT, [ME = 18] 3 5
29 54 204083|CLIP 1
a0 £ 204088/ HOSE 1
Kl AEVEZ | CABLE TIE, [4.00 Inches] 1
32 16 8hE8733 1|STUD g
33 12 856774 WASHER, 406 = 750 = 108 g
M 11 40140({MUT, [k410) 5
] 10 818934 35|5CREW, M3 = 35) 2
36 B81600|RUBBER CAF 1
ar 27 858732002 | GASKET, Cylinder Block 1 258
] 11761001 |ANODE 3 5
9 10 825320 | SCREW 3 5
1] 54 881353007 | CLAMP 1 -
) QECFOIAND SACKDT COT kil




